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Candidates passed-QAT Candidates passed-QAT

13101-0102184-7

13101-7752661-1

13101-9102013-3

17301-8805207-9

31103-8297548-1

31103-8322891-9

31202-0170196-5

32202-9470298-4

32304-4110685-7

32403-2359281-9

33100-5771360-0

33100-7079899-5

33102-0522972-6

33102-1112664-5

33102-2783553-4

33102-3674989-7

33103-1562105-6

33103-9316666-9

33104-6498801-8

33202-2653478-5

33301-9462767-8

33302-4711693-1

33303-5024175-9

34101-2462005-3

34101-4622083-2

34103-5400947-3

34103-6201427-2

34401-6696595-4

34502-2285475-1

34602-4919196-9

34603-0421517-3

34603-3558469-5

35104-0489187-9

35200-5238650-5

35201-0874548-5

35201-1291734-3

35201-2962048-3

35201-3319389-3

35201-5163545-4

35201-5832992-3

CNIC # CNIC #

MUHAMMAD ARYAN JANSHAL

IBRAHIM KHAN

ABDUL REHMAN

SYED SHAFFAN AHMAD

UMAR RIAZ

SYED MOIN HAIDER

KHUBAIB KHALID

SAIRA GULZAR

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH HASEEB

MUZAMIL IMRAN

IRZA EJAZ

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN TANVIR

HAFIZA IQRA NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD USMAN ZU-AL-NOORAN

MAIRA FATIMA

ALI AKBAR JILLANI

JAVERIA ANWAR

HUSSNAIN TARIQ

FARYAL BHATTY

HASEEB UR REHMAN

ISHMAL RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD MUJTABA

MEESAM HUSSAIN

ABDULLAH

FIZZA WASEEM KHOKHAR

CHAND ILYAS

SAIRA AMEEN

TEHREEM ZAFAR

WALEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MASHHOOD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TALAL

SAMEER SIKANDER

SHAKEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA SAGHEER

SULEMAN JOHN

ZIKRIYA MUSTAFA

MANSOOR ABDULLAH

DAWOOD IMRAN

KHADEEJA TAHIRA

MUHAMMAD TAHIR ABDUL HAQ

Name Name

S/o ASHAR MEHBOOB

S/o MUHAMMAD TAHIR

S/o MUHAMMAD WAHEED

S/o SHAHZADA AHMAD ABDULLAH ALAMGIR

S/o MUHAMMAD RIAZ

S/o ZULFIQAR ALI SHAH

S/o KHALID MASOOD QURESHI

D/o GULZAR AHMAD

S/o SHOKAT ALI

S/o MUHAMMAD IMRAN

W/o RANA FARJAD SHAUKAT

S/o TANVIR KHALID

D/o MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

S/o HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR SABIR

D/o MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

S/o MUHAMMAD AMAN UL HAQ

D/o MUHAMMAD ANWAR

S/o TARIQ ALI

D/o NAJAM UL ASAD

S/o ALLAH YAR

D/o MOHAMMAD RAMZAN

S/o ZULFIQAR ALI

S/o ABID HUSSAIN

S/o ABDUL HAFEEZ

D/o WASEEM ASHRAF KHOKHAR

S/o ILYAS MASIH

D/o MUHAMMAD AMEEN

D/o ZAFAR IQBAL

S/o ATIQ UR REHMAN UPPAL

S/o KHALIL UR REHMAN

S/o ZAHEER ALAM

S/o SIKANDER AZAM

S/o KALU SARDAR

S/o SAGHEER AHMAD

S/o SALAMAT MASIH

S/o FAIZ MUSTAFA

S/o GHULAM MURTAZA KHURSHID

S/o IMRAN SHAHZAD

D/o MUHAMMAD ATIF ZULFIQAR

S/o ABDUL HAQ
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The Institute of Chartered Accountants of Pakistan is pleased to declare the result of the above test held on November 19, 2025:
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35201-8572619-9

35202-0677798-9

35202-2146613-0

35202-2149151-7

35202-2283468-3

35202-2899038-2

35202-3584995-7

35202-4685715-3

35202-4961956-9

35202-5619777-4

35202-5848748-7

35202-6008718-9

35202-7237488-2

35202-7512301-7

35202-8022022-9

35202-8060576-1

35204-0396571-3

35401-0293336-7

35403-1404418-7

35404-1116745-1

35502-0171718-7

35503-0121265-2

36103-8951142-1

36302-2925850-7

36302-8092892-6

36402-6816422-6

36501-1169898-9

36603-9972519-5

37104-8819006-1

37201-3278693-5

37203-3024125-6

37301-8226571-2

37301-8278881-6

37405-0300207-4

37406-4178440-4

37406-4548701-5

38301-3015570-7

38301-3958320-3

38303-0685449-5

38401-3830327-6

38403-1121461-3

42101-2059824-1

42101-3113730-3

42101-3553308-3

CNIC # CNIC #

MUHAMMAD ISRAR

DANIYAL IRFAN

WAIZA QASIM

AHMAD USMAN

TAHA USMAN

ZUMMER NOOR

SYED TAHA NAVEED

MUHAMMAD BIN ABDUL MAJAD

AHMED ALI SIDDIQUI

MAIRA REHMAN

CHOUDHRY IQBAL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

IQRA ZAHEER

HARIS JAMIL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD TASLEEM

AHMAD MAQSOOD

ZAIN LIAQAT

ZAIN RAFAQAT

SUFYAN

MAWAZ IMRAN

MUHAMMAD TAHA

MANEEZA AKMAL

MUHAMMAD SHARIQ NADEEM BUTT

SUBHAN ALI

ABEERA AAMIR

RIMSHA MAQBOOL

HAFIZ SAIM KHAN

ALI AHMAD

ZAIN TABASSUM

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB ZAFAR

SAMINA BIBI

MANAHIL FATIMA

MALAIKA RANI

MUSFIRA EMAN

HABIBA ASIF

UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD FAIZAN

SYED MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN MEHDI

MUHAMMAD HARIS

ALIZA RIAZ

ABDUL MOEID ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD AFHAM NISAR

MUHAMMAD ALI ASIF

HUZAIFA

Name Name

S/o MUHAMMAD BILAL

S/o MUHAMMAD IRFAN ANSARI

D/o MUHAMMAD QASIM SHEIKH

S/o ALLAH DITTA

S/o MUHAMMAD USMAN ARSHAD

D/o MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

S/o MUHAMMAD NAVEED

S/o ABDUL MAJAD RAFIQ

S/o MUHAMMAD ALI SIDDIQUI

D/o ABDUL REHMAN

S/o CH MUHAMMAD REHAN

S/o MUHAMMAD NASIR

D/o MUHAMMAD ZAHEER IQBAL

S/o JAMIL HUSSAIN SABIR

S/o TASLEEM RIAZ

S/o MAQSOOD RAFIQUE

S/o LIAQAT ALI

S/o RAFAQAT MATLOOB

S/o MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

S/o MUHAMMAD IMRAN SAEED

S/o ABDUL SALAM

D/o MUHAMMAD AKMAL

S/o MUHAMMAD NADEEM BUTT

S/o MUHAMMAD AFZAL

D/o MUHAMMAD AAMIR

D/o MOHAMMAD MAQBOOL

S/o SHAHID ISLAM ANWAR

S/o FIAZ AHMAD

S/o MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

S/o ABDUL MAJEED

D/o KHAN MUHAMMAD

D/o MALIK SHAHZAD ARIF

D/o ZULFIQAR AHMED

D/o ABID HUSSAIN

D/o MUHAMMAD ASIF

S/o AAMIR SULTAN

S/o MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

S/o IBRAR HUSSAIN SHAH

S/o MUNIR AHMED

D/o RIAZ AHMAD RAZA

S/o ABDUL WAHEED RABBANI

S/o MUHAMMAD AZAM

S/o ASIF MAHMOOD

S/o MUHAMMAD RASHID
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42101-5113572-1

42101-5217668-3

42101-8344453-1

42101-8865521-7

42101-9346680-9

42101-9480028-0

42201-0247666-5

42201-2044076-7

42201-2800070-0

42201-3638226-0

42201-5957379-8

42201-7691121-5

42201-9727065-9

42301-0185265-3

42301-0222448-3

42301-4423661-6

42301-4708513-6

42301-4941468-9

42301-5313963-3

42301-5601372-9

42301-6949221-9

42301-7399162-2

42301-7754515-5

42301-8305236-7

42301-8512402-7

42501-3591190-5

43203-1228337-1

43304-4704131-1

44103-3305751-3

61101-1753030-0

61101-5290041-7

61101-8060235-7

61101-9943571-7

71103-4733961-4

81204-0384909-9

82203-8110741-7

90403-0131746-6

CNIC # CNIC #

MUHAMMAD TAHA

ARHAM AZIZ

ABDULLAH SIDDIQUI

SHARJEEL KHAN

MUHAMMAD HUZAIFA KHAN

SUKAINA NAQVI

SYED IMRAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD AFFAN

AYESHA KHAN

FATIMA AYAZ

TOOBA UBAID

SYED MUHAMMAD GHOUS ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN

VARDAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MEERUB BAAKZA

HAFIZA WAZEEMA KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

MUHAMMAD MUZAKKIR QAZI

MUHAMMAD MUHIB

SHAH WALEED KHANANI

WANIA

MUHAMMAD ARISH

GHULAM MOHIUDDIN SABRI

ABEERA FARRUKH

ARHAM SALEEM

ARSALAN FAROOQUE

ABDUL QAYOOM

MUHAMMAD SAAD RAZA KHAN

SUMIYA NOOR

MUHAMMAD TANEES UR RAHMAN SIDDIQUI

ABDUL MANAN

SYED ZARYAB SHAH BUKHARI

ATIYA BATOOL

KAMRAN HAIDER

SYED ATEEB GILLANI

KINZA

Name Name

S/o ABDUL WAHAB

S/o KAMRAN AZIZ

S/o ASIM SIDDIQUI

S/o SOHAIL AKHTER KHAN

S/o MUHAMMAD AJAZ AHMED KHAN

D/o SYED MUZAFFAR ALI

S/o ALI HAYDAR SHAH

S/o MUHAMMAD IMRAN

D/o MANSOOR AHMED KHAN

D/o MUHAMMAD AYAZ AHMED

D/o UBAID-UR-REHMAN

S/o SYED SHOUKAT HUSSAIN SHAH

S/o MUHAMMAD SARWAR SHAHID

S/o LAXMAN

S/o NAEEM RAFI

D/o FARAZ BAAKZA

D/o MUHAMMAD KAMRAN KHAN

S/o MUHAMMAD ASIF

S/o SAMIUDDIN QAZI

S/o MUHAMMAD HANIF

S/o FEROZE

D/o MUHAMMAD HILAL AMEEN

S/o MUHAMMAD ARIF

S/o MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

D/o MUHAMMAD FARRUKH SHAHEEN

S/o ABDUL SALEEM

S/o FAROOQUE AIZAM

S/o DILDAR AHMED

S/o MUHAMMAD KHALID KHAN

D/o GHULAM AZAM BAJWA

S/o SHAHZAD AHMAD SIDDIQUI

S/o MUHAMMAD ASHRAF TARIQ

S/o SYED MUZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH BUKHARI

D/o MUHAMMAD ALI SHEHZAD

S/o MEHBOOB AHMAD

S/o SYED MOHIN UD DIN GILLANI

D/o MUHAMMAD AHSAN

Total  : 121
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